OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
MPSA 2 Gun League 1-13 June 2015 - Shotgun
Printed April 5, 2015 at 16:57

Stage 1 -- Shotgun 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 142 37.17 3.8203 160.0000 100.00 14 Van Schaik, Louwrens
2 157 43.64 3.5976 150.6743 94.17 2 Becker, Dirk

3 144 44.84 3.2114 134.4996 84.06 24 Pretorius, Fanie

4 155 50.84 3.0488 127.6881 79.81 5 McAllister, Mitch

5 109 49.81 2.1883 91.6504 57.28 16 Streicher, Phillip P

6 157 183.40 0.8561 35.8529 22.41 7 McAllistar, Yolandi Y
7 0 78.66 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 6 MocAllister, Jarrod
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
MPSA 2 Gun League 1-13 June 2015 - Shotgun
Printed April 5, 2015 at 16:57

Stage 1 -- Shotgun 1

PTS
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73.47
87.71
97.44
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3.5444
3.3488
2.1097
1.8014
1.6112
1.5094
1.4311

STAGE
POINTS

160.0000
151.1710
95.2366
81.3186
72.7352
68.1355
64.6041

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
94.48
59.52
50.82
45.46
42.58
40.38

COMPETITOR

#

3
21
25
22
27
20
28

Name

Gower, Ronnie
Bakker, Gerrit-Jan G
Van Der Bank, Willem
Stevenson, Irving
Johnsen, Thinus
Gower, Andries
Kloppers, Sakkie
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STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
MPSA 2 Gun League 1-13 June 2015 - Shotgun
Printed April 5, 2015 at 16:57

Stage 1 -- Shotgun 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 144 56.07 2.5682 160.0000 100.00 29 Heyl, Wilhelm

2 154 66.41 2.3189 144.4692 90.29 13 Prinsloo, Johan

3 156 68.47 2.2784 141.9425 88.71 18 Snyder, Henk

4 154 87.25 1.7650 109.9622 68.73 10 Joubert, Kobus

5 160 91.04 1.7575 109.4903 68.43 26 Pretorius, Hendrik

6 125 76.18 1.6409 102.2250 63.89 19 Naude, John

7 159 99.73 1.5943 99.3252 62.08 12 Du Preez, Hubert

8 142 95.40 1.4885 92.7317 57.96 9 Fourie, Louis

9 118 98.11 1.2027 74.9302 46.83 4 De Bruin, Leendert L
10 85 98.98 0.8588 53.5007 33.44 30 Joubert, Francois
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
MPSA 2 Gun League 1-13 June 2015 - Shotgun
Printed April 5, 2015 at 16:57

Stage 2 -- Shotgun 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 135 57.68 2.3405 140.0000 100.00 24  Pretorius, Fanie

2 140 64.80 2.1605 129.2327 92.31 5 McAllister, Mitch

3 135 63.79 2.1163 126.5904 90.42 16 Streicher, Phillip P

4 120 59.13 2.0294 121.3928 86.71 2 Becker, Dirk

5 135 91.58 1.4741 88.1765 62.98 14 Van Schaik, Louwrens
6 135 142.70 0.9460 56.5886 40.42 17 Pretorius, Marius

7 105 136.80 0.7675 45.9116 32.79 7 McAllistar, Yolandi Y
8 45 96.96 0.4641 27.7613 19.83 6 McAllister, Jarrod
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
MPSA 2 Gun League 1-13 June 2015 - Shotgun
Printed April 5, 2015 at 16:57

Stage 2 -- Shotgun 2
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2.3483
2.1452
1.2906
1.2511
1.2383
0.8005
0.4676

STAGE
POINTS

140.0000
127.8888
76.9431
74.5886
73.8211
47.7252
27.8745

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
91.35
54.96
53.28
52.73
34.09
19.91

COMPETITOR

#

3
21
25
22
20
28
27

Name

Gower, Ronnie
Bakker, Gerrit-Jan G
Van Der Bank, Willem
Stevenson, Irving
Gower, Andries
Kloppers, Sakkie
Johnsen, Thinus
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STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
MPSA 2 Gun League 1-13 June 2015 - Shotgun
Printed April 5, 2015 at 16:57

Stage 2 -- Shotgun 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 120 75.07 1.5985 140.0000 100.00 29 Heyl, Wilhelm

2 120 77.03 1.5578 136.4378 97.46 13 Prinsloo, Johan

3 120 86.20 1.3921 121.9234 87.09 19 Naude, John

4 120 102.40 1.1719 102.6348 73.31 9 Fourie, Louis

5 135 123.90 1.0896 95.4280 68.16 26 Pretorius, Hendrik

6 120 122.10 0.9828 86.0753 61.48 12 Du Preez, Hubert

7 140 159.00 0.8805 77.1159 55.08 4 De Bruin, Leendert L
8 80 95.99 0.8334 72.9923 52.14 18 Snyder, Henk

9 135 182.00 0.7418 64.9644 46.40 8 Van Wyk, Leighton L
10 0 81.48 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 23 Pretorius, Nico N
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
MPSA 2 Gun League 1-13 June 2015 - Shotgun
Printed April 5, 2015 at 16:57

Stage 3 -- Shotgun 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 50 11.61 4.3066 50.0000 100.00 16 Streicher, Phillip P

2 50 12.25 4.0816 47.3878 94.78 2 Becker, Dirk

3 45 11.58 3.8860 45.1166 90.23 5 McAllister, Mitch

4 45 13.22 3.4039 39.5197 79.04 6 McAllister, Jarrod

5 40 13.59 2.9433 34.1722 68.34 14 Van Schaik, Louwrens
6 45 15.48 2.9070 33.7500 67.50 24  Pretorius, Fanie

7 40 19.79 2.0212 23.4664 46.93 7 McAllistar, Yolandi Y
8 20 30.45 0.6568 7.6256 15.25 17 Pretorius, Marius
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
MPSA 2 Gun League 1-13 June 2015 - Shotgun
Printed April 5, 2015 at 16:57

Stage 3 -- Shotgun 3
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15.85
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3.1546
2.5790
2.4826
1.9280
1.7756
1.4093
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STAGE
POINTS

50.0000
40.8769
39.3496
30.5591
28.1428
22.3379
15.2551

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
81.75
78.70
61.12
56.29
44.68
30.51

COMPETITOR

#

22

3
27
21
25
20
28

Name

Stevenson, Irving
Gower, Ronnie
Johnsen, Thinus
Bakker, Gerrit-dJan G
Van Der Bank, Willem
Gower, Andries
Kloppers, Sakkie
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STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
MPSA 2 Gun League 1-13 June 2015 - Shotgun
Printed April 5, 2015 at 16:57

Stage 3 -- Shotgun 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 45 9.35 4.8128 50.0000 100.00 19 Naude, John
2 45 10.45 4.3062 44.7368 89.47 13 Prinsloo, Johan
3 50 20.02 2.4975 25.9463 51.89 12 Du Preez, Hubert
4 40 16.10 2.4845 25.8109 51.62 29 Heyl, Wilhelm
5 45 19.08 2.3585 24.5021 49.00 18 Snyder, Henk
6 40 23.28 1.7182 17.8503 35.70 9 Fourie, Louis
7 45 32.70 1.3761 14.2966 28.59 4 De Bruin, Leendert L
8 50 49.31 1.0140 10.5343 21.07 26 Pretorius, Hendrik
9 40 41.31 0.9683 10.0594 20.12 23 Pretorius, Nico N
10 40 44.43 0.9003 9.3530 18.71 8 Van Wyk, Leighton L
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MPSA 2 Gun League 1-13 June 2015 - Shotgun
Printed April 5, 2015 at 16:57

Disqualified Shooters

No. Name

1 Geldenhuys, Barry B
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